G POLVOSIEITE

GRUPO
12/12/2011
14/12/2011
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
07/02/2012
22/02/2012

GRUPO
12/12/2011
14/12/2011
17/01/2012
20/01/2012
08/02/2012
22/02/2012

GRUPO
13/12/2011
15/12/2011
17/01/2012
20/01/2012
08/02/2012
22/02/2012

4 COPA

RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA. COPA

Al
Lugocasa.com
Los Barriguitas
AsNotas.com
Los Barriguitas
AsNotas.com
Lugocasa.com

Los Barriguitas
Lugocasa.com

AsNotas.com

A2
Racing de Internet
Metro Vertical
Taberna dos Pefia
Metro Vertical
Taberna dos Pefia
Racing de Internet

Metro Vertical
Racing de Internet

Taberna dos Pefia

A3
Non Quepo Irish Pub
Taberna dos Pefia ll
Blue Team
Taberna dos Pefia ll
Blue Team
Non Quepo Irish Pub

Taberna dos Pefia Il
Non Quepo Irish Pub
Blue Team

COPA | PRIMERA FASE

JORNADA 1
1 2
7 0

CLASIFICACION

] PG
2
1
1
1 8
8 0

CLASIFICACION
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2
1
1
1 2
4 0

CLASIFICACION
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]
2
1
1
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Los Barriguitas
AsNotas.com
Lugocasa.com
Lugocasa.com
Los Barriguitas
AsNotas.com

PP GC GF

0 9 1
1 0
Metro Vertical

Taberna dos Pefia
Racing de Internet
Racing de Internet
Metro Vertical

Taberna dos Pefia

PP GC GF
16

Taberna dos Pefia ll
Blue Team
Non Quepo Irish Pub
Non Quepo Irish Pub
Taberna dos Pefia ll
Blue Team

PP GC GF

22:30
23.00
22:00
22:30
23.00
21.00
Dif Ptos
8 6
-1 0
-7 0
22:30
23.00
22:00
22:30
22:00
22.00
Dif Ptos
15 6
-7 0
-8 0
21:.00
22:30
23.00
22:30
22:00
22.00
Dif Ptos
5 6
-1 0
-8 0
RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA



& rouvorin

GRUPO
13/12/2011
15/12/2011
17/01/2012
06/02/2012
08/02/2012
22/02/2012

GRUPO
13/12/2011
16/12/2011
18/01/2012
06/02/2012
08/02/2012
22/02/2012

GRUPO
13/12/2011
16/12/2011
18/01/2012
07/02/2012
09/02/2012
23/02/2012

4 COPA

RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA. COPA

A4
AD Baleira
Comercial Auto
Club O Mes6n do Loyo FS
Comercial Auto
Club O Mesén do Loyo FS
AD Baleira

Club O Mes6n do Loyo Fs
Comercial Auto
AD Baleira

A5
Rébade Capital F7
Pub Chuché
Talleres Berbetoros
Pub Chuché
Talleres Berbetoros
Rébade Capital F7

Pub Chuché
Talleres Berbertoros
Rabade Capital F7

A6
Galivet
Lucus Luben
A Pista FC
Lucus Luben
A Pista FC
Galivet

Galivet
Lucus Luben
A Pista FC

COPA | PRIMERA FASE

JORNADA 1

CLASIFICACION

]
1
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1
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]
1
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Comercial Auto 22.00
Club O Mes6n do Loyo FS 22:30
AD Baleira 23:.00
AD Baleira 22:30
Comercial Auto 23.00
Club O Mes6n do Loyo FS 23.00
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
0 5 3
1 -5 0
Pub Chuché 22.00
Talleres Berbetoros 22:30
Rébade Capital F7 22.00
Rébade Capital F7 22:30
Pub Chuché 23.00
Talleres Berbetoros 23.00
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
5 6
4 -2 0
5 -3 0
Lucus Luben 23.00
A Pista FC 22:30
Galivet 22.00
Galivet 21.00
Lucus Luben 22:30
A Pista FC 22:30
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
6 3
-4 3
-2 0
RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA



G POLVOSIEITE

GRUPO
13/12/2011
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
07/02/2012
09/02/2012
23/02/2012

GRUPO
14/12/2011
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
07/02/2012
10/02/2012
24/02/2012

GRUPO
14/12/2011
17/01/2012
19/01/2012
07/02/2012
10/02/2012
24/02/2012

4 COPA

RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA. COPA

A7
SD Portomarin
Mesén Ponte da Chanca
Crechas Peluqueros
Meson Ponte da Chanca
Crechas Peluqueros
SD Portomarin

SD Portomarin
Meson Ponte da Chanca

Crechas Peluqueros

A8
Equipo Rosa
Prados
Europlant
Prados
Europlant
Equipo Rosa
Equipo Rosa
Prados
Europlant
A9

Cerveceria Troula
Buzoneos del Norte
Gutrei Galicia CocoLoco
Buzoneos del Norte
Gutrei Galicia CocoLoco
Cerveceria Troula

Cerveceria Troula
Buzoneos del Norte
Gutrei Galicia CocoLoco

COPA | PRIMERA FASE

JORNADA 1

CLASIFICACION

]
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]
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Mesén Ponte da Chanca 23:00
Crechas Pelugueros 22:30
SD Portomarin 23.00
SD Portomarin 22.00
Meson Ponte da Chanca 22:30
Crechas Peluqueros 22:30
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
0 1
0 1
0 0
Prados 22.00
Europlant 22:30
Equipo Rosa 23.00
Equipo Rosa 22.00
Prados 22:30
Europlant 22:30
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
3 3
-3 0
Buzoneos del Norte 22.00
Gutrei Galicia CocoLoco 21.00
Cerveceria Troula 22:30
Cerveceria Troula 23:.00
Buzoneos del Norte 22:30
Gutrei Galicia CocoLoco 22:30
PP GC GF Dif Ptos
5 4 1 3
5 -1 0
RESUMEN DE LA JORNADA



